Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

GDC BNP Paribas

Euroindy 0,900 Km

Treinos 07-10-2017 10:20. . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 51.165 +0.530 11:04:43.338
(16) Afonso & luis 6 50.635 | - 11:05:33.973 (18) Helo & Henrique
1 1:35.176 +1:08.931 11:01:36.209 7 1:15.759 +25.124 11:06:49.732 1 1:00.694 +8.477 11:01:16.386
2 1:07.319 +41.074 11:02:43.528 8 1:04.814 +14.179 11:07:54.546 2 54.228 +2.011 11:02:10.614
3 26.245 - 11:03:09.773 9 1:05.089 +14.454 11:08:59.635 3 53.079 +0.862 11:03:03.693
4 38.856 +12.611 11:03:48.629 10 1:01.874 +11.239 11:10:01.509 4 52.217 - 11:03:55.910
5 1:01.465 +35.220 11:04:50.094 1 57.618 +6.983 11:10:59.127 5 53.663 +1.446 11:04:49.573
6 1:28.725  +1:02.480 11:06:18.819 12 57.860 +7.225 11:11:56.987 6 1:06.269 +14.052 11:05:55.842
7 54.565 +28.320 11:07:13.384 13 59.517 +8.882 11:12:56.504 7 52.333 +0.116 11:06:48.175
8 52.856 +26.611 11:08:06.240 14 57.469 +6.834 11:13:53.973 8 1:29.759 +37.542 11:08:17.934
9 53.606 +27.361 11:08:59.846 15 55.134 +4.499 11:14:49.107 9 1:16.964 +24.747 11:09:34.898
10 53.299 +27.054 11:09:53.145 16 56.410 +5.775 11:15:45.517 10 1:03.042 +10.825 11:10:37.940
11 52.093 +25.848 11:10:45.238 17 54.730 +4.095 11:16:40.247 11 59.216 +6.999 11:11:37.156
12 52.350 +26.105 11:11:37.588 12 59.077 +6.860 11:12:36.233
13 59.661 +33.416 11:12:37.249 (1) Miguel & Diogo 13 1:09.155 +16.938 11:13:45.388
14 52.085 +25.840 11:13:29.334 1 1:10.462 +19.631 11:01:32.469 14 56.667 +4.450 11:14:42.055
15 50.423 +24.178 11:14:19.757 1:09.928 +19.097 11:02:42.397 15 57.019 +4.802 11:15:39.074
16 51.438 +25.193 11:15:11.195 3 1:10.412 +19.581 11:03:52.809 16 1:02.433 +10.216 11:16:41.507
17 50.343 +24.098 11:16:01.538 4 1:06.769 +15.938 11:04:59.578
18 51.653 +25.408 11:16:53.191 5 2:03.166 +1:12.335 11:07:02.744 (8) Tiago & Nuno
6 54.736 +3.905 11:07:57.480 1 1:08.297 +15.678 11:01:15.159
(22) Ricardo & Salvador 7 57.655 +6.824 11:08:55.135 2 54.231 +1.612 11:02:09.390
1 1:04.203 +15.136 11:01:16.081 8 56.582 +5.751 11:09:51.717 3 57.930 +5.311 11:03:07.320
56.954 +7.887 11:02:13.035 9 53.551 +2.720 11:10:45.268 4 52.736 +0.117 11:04:00.056
3 59.572 +10.505 11:03:12.607 10 51.989 +1.158 11:11:37.257 5 52.619 - 11:04:52.675
4 57.443 +8.376 11:04:10.050 11 1:03.269 +12.438 11:12:40.526 6 55.498 +2.879 11:05:48.173
5 56.858 +7.791 11:05:06.908 12 52.607 +1.776 11:13:33.133 7 53.571 +0.952 11:06:41.744
6 58.407 +9.340 11:06:05.315 13 51.878 +1.047 11:14:25.011 8 56.294 +3.675 11:07:38.038
7 57.549 +8.482 11:07:02.864 14 50.831 - 11:15:15.842 9 1:31.105 +38.486 11:09:09.143
8 1:18.034 +28.967 11:08:20.898 15 1:08.263 +17.432 11:16:24.105 10 1:01.707 +9.088 11:10:10.850
9 52.256 +3.189 11:09:13.154 11 58.378 +5.759 11:11:09.228
10 50.986 +1.919 11:10:04.140 (7) Jodo & Sofia 12 57.448 +4.829 11:12:06.676
1 51.234 +2.167 11:10:55.374 1 1:40.656 +48.447 11:02:00.953 13 55.705 +3.086 11:13:02.381
12 50.768 +1.701 11:11:46.142 2 2:12.602 +1:20.393 11:04:13.555 14 52.928 +0.309 11:13:55.309
13 50.212 +1.145 11:12:36.354 3 58.911 +6.702 11:05:12.466 15 54.477 +1.858 11:14:49.786
14 49.932 +0.865 11:13:26.286 4 56.142 +3.933 11:06:08.608 16 56.559 +3.940 11:15:46.345
15 50.196 +1.129 11:14:16.482 5 54.888 +2.679 11:07:03.496 17 55.032 +2.413 11:16:41.377
16 49.819 +0.752 11:15:06.301 6 54.616 +2.407 11:07:58.112
17 49.067 - 11:15:55.368 7 1:41.078 +48.869 11:09:39.190 (23) Carlos & Filipe
18 49.236 +0.169 11:16:44.604 8 56.208 +3.999 11:10:35.398 1 1:06.164 +12.947 11:01:33.803
9 56.036 +3.827 11:11:31.434 59.662 +6.445 11:02:33.465
(32) Isabel & Nuno 10 54.131 +1.922 11:12:25.565 3 55.811 +2.594 11:03:29.276
1 1:14.108 +23.901 11:01:24.082 11 54.703 +2.494 11:13:20.268 4 55.008 +1.791 11:04:24.284
57.315 +7.108 11:02:21.397 12 53.913 +1.704 11:14:14.181 5 53.630 +0.413 11:05:17.914
3 57.558 +7.351 11:03:18.955 13 53.588 +1.379 11:15:07.769 6 53.691 +0.474 11:06:11.605
4 55.997 +5.790 11:04:14.952 14 52.209 - 11:15:59.978 7 1:19.323 +26.106 11:07:30.928
5 57.789 +7.582 11:05:12.741 15 52.948 +0.739 11:16:52.926 8 59.147 +5.930 11:08:30.075
6 58.122 +7.915 11:06:10.863 9 1:01.555 +8.338 11:09:31.630
7 1:17.050 +26.843 11:07:27.913 (35) Abreu & Abreu 10 58.033 +4.816 11:10:29.663
8 53.756 +3.549 11:08:21.669 1 1:04.385 +12.173 11:01:25.841 11 58.507 +5.290 11:11:28.170
9 52.291 +2.084 11:09:13.960 59.177 +6.965 11:02:25.018 12 59.834 +6.617 11:12:28.004
10 52.645 +2.438 11:10:06.605 3 56.636 +4.424 11:03:21.654 13 54.353 +1.136 11:13:22.357
11 52.041 +1.834 11:10:58.646 4 55.067 +2.855 11:04:16.721 14 54.210 +0.993 11:14:16.567
12 51.649 +1.442 11:11:50.295 5 1:20.982 +28.770 11:05:37.703 15 54.404 +1.187 11:15:10.971
13 50.749 +0.542 11:12:41.044 6 1:01.067 +8.855 11:06:38.770 16 53.217 - 11:16:04.188
14 52.993 +2.786 11:13:34.037 7 58.824 +6.612 11:07:37.594 17 55.460 +2.243 11:16:59.648
15 51.424 +1.217 11:14:25.461 8 56.324 +4.112 11:08:33.918
16 50.941 +0.734 11:15:16.402 9 59.177 +6.965 11:09:33.095 (24) Alvaro & Filho
17 55.359 +5.152 11:16:11.761 10 56.689 +4.477 11:10:29.784 1 1:09.184 +15.739 11:01:24.126
18 50.207 - 11:17:01.968 1 1:09.563 +17.351 11:11:39.347 2 1:04.106 +10.661 11:02:28.232
12 57.603 +5.391 11:12:36.950 3 1:03.900 +10.455 11:03:32.132
(31) A.P & Abreu 13 58.417 +6.205 11:13:35.367 4 1:02.512 +9.067 11:04:34.644
1 55.976 +5.341 11:01:15.338 14 54.458 +2.246 11:14:29.825 5 1:04.374 +10.929 11:05:39.018
2 51.979 +1.344 11:02:07.317 15 54.718 +2.506 11:15:24.543 6 1:07.214 +13.769 11:06:46.232
3 53.462 +2.827 11:03:00.779 16 52.212 - 11:16:16.755 7 1:04.951 +11.506 11:07:51.183
4 51.394 +0.759 11:03:52.173 17 56.363 +4.151 11:17:13.118 8 1:30.420 +36.975 11:09:21.603
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Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

GDC BNP Paribas Euroindy 0,900 Km
Treinos 07-10-2017 10:20. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff ~ Time of Day
9 57.495 +4.050 11:10:19.098 4 1:02.515 +0.544 11:04:35.089
10 53.445 - 11:11:12.543 5 1:04.304 +2.333 11:05:39.393
11 54.640 +1.195  11:12:07.183 6 1:01.971 - 11:06:41.364
12 56.150 +2.705 11:13:03.333 7 1:35.608 +33.637 11:08:16.972
13 53.742 +0.297 11:13:57.075 8 1:43.415 +41.444 11:10:00.387
14 53.571 +0.126 11:14:50.646 9 1:32.771 +30.800 11:11:33.158
15 55.177 +1.732 11:15:45.823 10 1:28.617 +26.646 11:13:01.775
16 55.115 +1.670 11:16:40.938 11 1:23.870 +21.899 11:14:25.645
(3) Ramalho & Bulha (12) Sofia & Rui
1 1:17.846 +24356  11:01:15.500 1 1:09.690 +6.251  11:01:33.423
2 59.378 +5.888 11:02:14.878 2 1:04.567 +1.128 11:02:37.990
3 58.547 +5.057 11:03:13.425 3 1:04.408 +0.969 11:03:42.398
4 58.455 +4.965  11:04:11.880 4 _ 1:03.439 | - 11:04:45.837
5 54.601 +1.111 11:05:06.481 5 1:35.221 +31.782 11:06:21.058
6 1:28.049 +34.559 11:06:34.530
7 56.788 +3.298 11:07:31.318
8 55.992 +2.502 11:08:27.310
9 54,985 +1.495 11:09:22.295
10 55.662 +2.172 11:10:17.957
11 53.490 - 11:11:11.447
12 54.478 +0.988 11:12:05.925
13 1:02.158 +8.668 11:13:08.083
14 54.697 +1.207 11:14:02.780
15 53.818 +0.328 11:14:56.598
16 54.473 +0.983 11:15:51.071
17 53.722 +0.232 11:16:44.793

(20) Christophe & Rita

1 1:28.788 +34.243 11:01:55.294
2 1:18.103 +23.558 11:03:13.397
3 1:54.723 +1:00.178 11:05:08.120
4 1:02.440 +7.895 11:06:10.560
5 58.781 +4.236 11:07:09.341
6 56.538 +1.993 11:08:05.879
7 56.809 +2.264 11:09:02.688
8 58.058 +3.513 11:10:00.746
9 54.545 - 11:10:55.291
10 54.848 +0.303 11:11:50.139
11 55.258 +0.713 11:12:45.397
12 1:00.475 +5.930 11:13:45.872
13 56.487 +1.942 11:14:42.359
14 58.979 +4.434 11:15:41.338
15 58.076 +3.531 11:16:39.414

(30) Adriano & Miguel

1 1:15.436 +19.910 11:01:18.683

2 59.381 +3.855 11:02:18.064

3 1:00.513 +4.987 11:03:18.577

4 57.035 +1.509 11:04:15.612

5 57.649 +2.123 11:05:13.261

6 58.836 +3.310 11:06:12.097

7 58.829 +3.303 11:07:10.926

8 1:38.289 +42.763 11:08:49.215

9 1:12.999 +17.473 11:10:02.214

10 1:00.127 +4.601 11:11:02.341

11 1:03.287 +7.761 11:12:05.628

12 1:44.235 +48.709 11:13:49.863

13 1:04.519 +8.993 11:14:54.382

14 1:13.199 +17.673 11:16:07.581

15 55.526 - 11:17:03.107

(4) Golgalo & Telma

1 1:20.071 +18.100 11:01:26.696

2 1:02.526 +0.555 11:02:29.222

3 1:03.352 +1.381 11:03:32.574
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